Complete drive solutions
from a single source
Technical manual
www.nord.com  | 3
NORD DRIVESYSTEMS Group
2  |  www.nord.com
Geared motorsIndustrial gear units Frequency inverters and motor starters
	 Headquarters and technology centre  in Bargteheide near Hamburg.

				    Additional options (D, H, B, ...)
			   Shaft and mounting options (A, V, L, ...)
		  Type designation
Size (5 – 15)
MAXXDRIVE® drive systems
  Complete drive systems consisting of the gear unit, motor and drive electronics
  Wide selection of other components, e.g. couplings, brakes, etc.
  Standardised solutions for rockers and base frames, e.g. for belt conveyors or bucket
    elevators, etc.
  Systems tailored to applications, e.g. agitators, hoists, extruders, etc.
  Individually adaptable
SK  11    2    17   AS    H  MS   FAN   355LP/4
   Parallel Gear Units   Right-Angle Units
07 21 (XD) 07 17 (XT) 18 (XJ)
2-stage 2 – – 2 –
3-stage 3 3 4 – 4
4-stage – 4 5 – –
Industrial gear units
NORD DRIVESYSTEMS
38  |  www.nord.com www.nord.com  | 39
Industrial gear unit options
Designation Meaning
A Hollow output shaft with key groove
AS Hollow output shaft for shrink disc
B Fastening set for hollow shaft
CC Internal water cooling system
CS1 External oil-water cooler
CS2 External oil-air cooler
D Torque arm
DRY “True Drywell” agitator version with standard bearing
EA Splined hollow output shaft, DIN 5480
ED Elastic torque arm
EV Splined solid output shaft, DIN 5480
EW Splined solid input shaft, DIN 5480
F Flat output flange (B14 with threaded holes)
FAN Fan or electrical fan
FK High output flange (B5 with through holes)
F1 Drive flange (SK..207 / SK..307)
H/H66 Cover (contact guard) / IP66 cover
IEC Adapter for B5 mounting, IEC standard motors
L Double solid output shaft
LC Pressurised oil lubrication (bearings)
LCX Pressurised oil lubrication with “Drywell” (bearings and gearwheels)
MC Motor bracket
MO Measuring devices and sensors
MF Motor frame (options: see MF...)
MFB Base frame with brake
MS Motor swing base (options: see MS...)
MSB Motor swing base with brake
MFK Motor frame with elastic coupling
Industrial gear unit options
Designation Meaning
MFT Motor frame with turbo coupling
MSK Motor swing base with elastic coupling
MSKB Motor swing base with elastic coupling and brake
MST Motor swing base with turbo coupling
MFTB Motor frame with turbo coupling and brake
MSTB Motor swing base with turbo coupling and brake
MT Motor mount
NEMA Adapter for fitting B5 NEMA C flange, standard motors
OT Oil reservoir tank
OH Oil heater
R* Back stop
V Solid output shaft
VL2 Agitator version
VL3 Agitator version with "Drywell"
VL4 Agitator version with "True Drywell"
VL5 Extruder flange
VL6 Agitator version with “True Drywell” without flange
WX Auxiliary drive unit
WG First-stage gear unit
W1, W2*, W3* W1/2/3 – number of solid input shafts, W3 – for 407 and 507 types
– Brakes